7.8 78 >R 7.8
21 \Qﬂ l 15_\3-QE[B
) — pa— 14
2178 OOk KOS \ = /
i 13
“ X““ . 1 “ o
3 0IA, HILE i ) ’
2:4/16° X B V16" SLOTS
I
A | A
Li 137/8 4—1 78
12 THRUST BEARING NTG BRKT DETALL - 1.8 04 '
[ u |
Il Il 0l
I Il 00
1’2’3/4’5\ \,2,3,4,5\ 1,23,4,5
ALTERNATE BETWEEN
) HASE TG 16
Ll Ll Il
o I 9,11 0l (/]
t':ﬁ‘ = / /9,11 _
/ . 2h 13 1 W 3 15 10
ALTERNATE LEFT I K o il "
SIOE HONTING
I 1 /W I 13—
I Ran§ $ I 4 (WP)\~$Q
I ol Elefd I ol
73J 7'8/
’ C
3 3 EZ)
112
2
; HZ F o Al ]
st i T 22 E\
] A o1
NOTE 1: FOR OPTIONAL KIRK KEY MOUNTING . :/2 ¥
PROVISION, ADD THE FOLLOWING: 21 TB & PG BRKT
| = A4301 KIRK KEY MTG BRKT
| = 005G66SXG EXTENSION PLATE /15 DA HLES 2-11/16" DIA WG HOLES
| = D03860SXG MOUNTING BRKT
2 = MACHINE BOLT, 5/8-11 X 1 374" N,LW j
2 = MACHINE BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1 1/2* N,LW ! 2 EA
2 = CARRTAGE BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1 1/2* N, Lu . L
DIMENSTONS (in.) e f |31
in. Lo
KV A B C 0 E F G H* I J K L M & T =3
15 36 96 84 15 43 N/A | N/A 15 174110 374 14 147/8| 16 58] 357/8 1 28 DPER. BRKT EZS
23 48 95 108 18 46 N/A | N/A 19 1/4| 13 174] 14 14 7/8| 16 5/8| 39 5/8 ' '
#.5] 60 120 132 24 52 N/A | N/A 23 1/41181/72] 14 14 7/8| 16 5/8 | 51 %
46 72 120 156 30 59 27 7/8|32 1/8| 27 1/4| 23 15 157/8| 17 5/8 |62 3/4 ) .
69 84 120 180 42 74 3078135 1/8] 35 174 # 18 18 7/8|20 5/8 | B0 174 !
*i ADD 3/4° TOH & T VHEN MONTING AN INTERRUPTER ON SWITCH 2 0 HLES
-2
nivaE
4= 0Y/16 HILES £ SPACED I o !
N4 4B 45 OFF LR\ 3 - 4
(3 PLACES) =7 J D 7+ -
) B (TP L
.‘ T ZTZ {\7 3 0Tk o ew .]TM. B B WP \/\
s
—+ e =\ —c SEEEE [
j 5o LN : - é} -+ g %C - = /\—BLNI N IFEN FOSITION
. 5 = _ _
| 34— 22 1 1 TIA HILES !
312 LL V3" DA HASHER L I - = 34 3
M e =138 TP U [ b
KL 314 3 J '. J L
. 712 = H 22W/16" P HILES
11 34 = e
6
16—

1,2,3,4,5 SWITCH BASE DETAIL

ITEMS 29-33 BLADE DETAIL

I

o

1.4

SEE NOTE 1

4= 11716 @ HILES
17 1718

27 OPER. EXTENSION PLATE DETALL

-1-|-1-1-|-|-19]/9]g]g|g|- - 44| INSULATOR-SEE OROER FOR DFSCRIPTION
-l 1-1-1-1-1-1616|6|66]- GALV | 43 | CARRTAGE BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 NUT,LW
Sl l- -2 2 222 - GALV | 42 | MACHINE BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 NUT,LW
EEEEEEEEEE R GALV | 41 | MACHINE BOLT 5/8-11 X | 3/4 NUT,LW
ol o el et e 0 0 0 R GALV | 40 | FLATWASHER 5/8"
—=l=f=1=1=1=1- -1~ |- |- |- - BQ,
o o e e e R VAV Vil GALV_ | 3 | MACHINE BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/4", LW
=== =1=1=1=1=1=1=-1=-1- - 37,
RN [P [ [ [ [ [ [ I () R - 35,
12,43 -=1=1=1=1-1=1=|=1-1-1-1- - 35 |-
21,41 - 1-1-1-1-1-1-|-1-1-1-1Al1281 - 3| WORM GEAR DPERATOR 25:1 (OPTIONAL)
Sl =3 - |- |- DS4324523 ALUM | 33 | TMKAOAV BLADE ASSY BIKV GOOAMP
| Sl == 030 - |- |- DS4324486) ALLM | 3 | TMKAOAV BLADE ASSY 46KV BODAMP
5 Sl L= L=l = = 1= 13- |- DSO43245346) ALLM | 31 | TMKAOAV BLADE ASSY 34,5KV 600 AMP
Sl l= == === - |3 |- DSM35556 ALLM | 30 | TMKAOAV BLADE ASSY 23KV 600 AMP
EEEEEEEEE 3 [0S04345263 ALUM | 23 | TMKAOAV BLADE ASSY ISKV 600 AMP
T 1=l L0 [O03BR0KG | GALV | 28 | OPERATING HANDLE MOUNTING BRACKET
Sl = l= 1= 1= 1=l L L |1 [DOSOEBSXG| GALV | 27 | EXTENSION PLATE
| | === =[]0 [A9PRS [ ALUM | 26 | OPERATING HANDLE LOCKING PLATE ASSY
Vﬂ\j Sl l- |- l-l- -l T )t (1 [A92R5 | GALV. | 5 | DPERATING HANDLE ASSY
] 3 . Sl AR [ GALV | 24 | 2° PIPE COUPLING
Sl l-l- === (T [RM3013B0 | GALV | &3 |2 IPS SCH 40 PIPE e 10'-6"
-1 == l-l= -l a ] |1 |RM301380 | GALV | 22 |2 IPS SCH 40 PIPE e 21'-0"
S22 2 2 (2 | 00733806 | ALY | 21 | MOUNTING ANGLE
s Sl DL A9290 | ALUM | 20 | PIPE GUIDE ASSY
Sl - 19| THRUST BEARING ASSY
Sl =Ll Ll ] |n |A9P43 |GALY | 1B | PIPE LEVER ASSY
f/_”— Sl=l- L= === a0 {1 [RM301320 | GALV | 17 | 1" TIPS SCH B0 PIPE e (SEE DIM. [)
- |- = |=|=|=|=[t[1|1]1 |1 [RM301320 | GALY | 15 | 1" TIPS SCH BO PIPE e (SEE DIM. B)
e e R R T 15 | CLEVIS CONV. ASSY. NON-ADJ.
Sl ][ A80 | - 14 | CLEVIS CONV, ASSY
Sl l-1-1-1-1-[313]313 [3 [A9253 | GALV_ | 13 | 1" CLEVIS ASSY
Sl = d= L= 1= L= |1 [011982SXG GALY | 12 | THRUST BEARING MTG BRKT
i Sl -2 20202 12 [A91S | GALV | 11| BLADE STOP
\{ﬁ 15 Sl L [AP36 | BRASS | 10 | PIVOT ASSY 3" B.C. 2 LEVER (483)
Sl l-l-1-1-1-1202] 202 [2 [AB235 | BRASS | | PIVOT ASSY 3" B.C. I LEVER (483)
~|=|-|-|-|-|-|6 6|6 |6 |6 [005626S0XG| GALV | B |3" BC SPACER, 1/4" THICKNESS
-1-1-1-1-1-1-|6 /666 |5 |ooossesxua GALV | 7 | 3" BC INSULATOR PEDESTAL
[N [ O D S S _ 6 |-
-1 1-1= =131 =1= = |- loosgn3sxe] GALVSTL| 5 | SWITCH BASE, TMKAO 63KV 600/1200A
-1 1= 1= 1= 1= 1= 13 = |- |- |0136535XG) GALVSTL| 4 | SWITCH BASE, TMK40 46KV 600/1200A
-1- 1= ==L == =130 |- [012366SXG] GALVSTL| 3 | SHITCH BASE, TMK40 34.5KV 500/1200A
===l = === 13 |- |013655SXG) GALVSTL| 2 | SHITCH BASE, TMK40 23KV 600/1200A
EEEEEEE - |3 [013654SXG| GALVSTL| | | SWITCH BASE, TMK4Q 15KV 600/1200A
amiar @ ® ® ® ® PART MATERTAL TN DESIRIPTION
g8 5|5|8] ™
ol D §< ggmmww SERIAL NMEER:
PEVISION [ o [ 8r [ mc « 500
GOOAMP NITES WAS 1200AMP ‘ 12-11-02) BY A - —a
AID TTEN 12; ACQAT WIS 404 SB[ W8 | TMK40AV 15KV THRU 69KV BOOA, 40KA MM
REVIVED STATICNARY ARCING HORN FROM BLADE OETAIL 8203 | MR| [ VERT'L MTD FAST SWITCH 30°C
DRANING # 214 DATE
SK020310 : ngy ERER TURNER ELECTRIC CORPORATIIN
et L | FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS, IL., LSA




